EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 04-14-2025 at 06:13 am

T ¢ L File: HAN 862 76B 2025-04-14 06-13-41 03850.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1200 04-10-2025 ASN ID: 47645
Accum Total: 22200
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-107 47645 04/04/25 600
9277-107 47645 04/04/25 600
9277-106 47615 03/28/25 1,200
9277-106 47615 03/28/25 2,400
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 23,400 1,200 1,200
DAILY 25,200 1,800 1,800
DAILY 26,400 1,200 1,200
DAILY 27,600 1,200 1,200
DAILY 28,800 1,200 1,200
DAILY 30,000 1,200 1,200
DAILY 31,200 1,200 1,200
DAILY 31,800 600 600
DAILY 32,400 600 600
DAILY 33,000 600 600

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 32000 04-11-2025 ASN ID: 47615
Accum Total: 384000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-262 47679 04/11/25 2,000
9189-262 47679 04/11/25 16,000
9189-261 47615 03/28/25 32,000
9189-260 47580 03/21/25 2,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 384,000
DAILY 412,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 440,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 468,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 490,000 22,000 22,000
DAILY 516,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 540,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 566,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 578,000 12,000 12,000
DAILY 596,000 18,000 18,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
04-25-2025
05-02-2025
05-09-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025

REQD DATE

04-18-2025
04-25-2025
05-02-2025
05-09-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025

-+

600
, 200

|
[

QTY CHG

+ 2,000
- 2,000

+ 2,000

+ 10,000

PREV QTY

1,200

1,800

1,800

PREV QTY

26,000
24,000

24,000

8,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: TS7H-19

D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O: 5100001

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total: 1

Shipping History:

Sched Type T

DAILY

DATILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

869

04-03-

0000

Location:

8932-186
8932-185
8932-184
8932-184

OT ORD

12,000

13,000
14,000

15,000
16,000
17,000
18,000
19,000

20,000

2025

Production Parts

S/O: 8932

ASN ID: 47615

HVCC 176B

47615
47484
47447
47447

RELEASE

1,000

1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19D890-AA

Job: 0235

Cus P/O: 5100001

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total: O

Sched Type T

869

03-21-

OT ORD

2023

RELEASE

03/28/25
02/28/25
02/21/25
02/21/25

SHIPPED

Production Parts

S/O: 9246

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

BAL/DUE

ASN ID: 43507

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

05-02-2025
05-16-2025

05-30-2025
06-06-2025

07-11-2025
07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-15-2025

08-29-2025

REQD DATE

QTY CHG

I+ 1 + 1 +

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

05/09/25

05/23/25

06/13/25

08/22/25

09/12/25

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 8400
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

(only printing the first 10

5100001869

04-11-

292800

Location:

9201-257
9201-257
9201-257
9201-256

TOT ORD
293,400
313,800
335,400
354,600
373,800
393,000
411,000
431,400
441,000
457,800

2025 AS

HVCC 176B
47679 04
47679 04
47679 04
47645 04

RELEASE

Production Parts

S/0: 9201

N ID:

/11/25
/11/25
/11/25
/04/25

SHIPPED

47645

5,400
600
22,200
8,400

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
04-14-2025
04-18-2025
04-25-2025
05-02-2025
05-09-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025

Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SBJO1

Job: 0050

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 13600
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

Production Parts

S/O: 9332

04-11-2025 ASN ID:
348800
Location: HVCC 176B
9332-170 47679 04/11/25
9332-169 47645 04/04/25
9332-168 47615 03/28/25
9332-168 47615 03/28/25
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED
351,200 2,400
379,200 28,000
407,200 28,000
430,400 23,200
454,400 24,000
476,800 22,400
500,000 23,200
524,800 24,800
546,400 21,600
559,200 12,800

(only printing the first 10 lines)

47645

16,000
13,600
20,800

8,000

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
04-14-2025
04-18-2025
04-25-2025
05-02-2025
05-09-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025

QTY CHG

+ 600
+ 600

+ 1,200

+ 10,800

QTY CHG

+ 800
+ 1,600
+ 8,800
- 8,000

PREV QTY

19,200

6,000

PREV QTY

22,400
23,200
12,800
20,800

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SBLO1

Job: 0119

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 4800

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

DAILY
DAILY

5100001869

04-11-

10400

Location:

9368-044
9368-044
9368-043
9368-043

TOT ORD

20,800
21,600

Production Parts

S/O: 9368

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

VPOASH-19D890-BA

Job: 0413

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 1000

Accum Total:

Sched Type

5100001869

10-24-

0

TOT ORD

Production Parts

S/O: 9247

2025 ASN ID: 47645
HVCC 176B
47679 04/11/25 1,600
47679 04/11/25 800
47645 04/04/25 1,600
47645 04/04/25 3,200
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
800 800
800 800
1,600 1,600
800 800
1,600 1,600
800 800
1,600 1,600
1,600 1,600
800 800
800 800

2024 ASN ID: 46868

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,000 1,000
2,000 2,000

REQD DATE
04-14-2025
04-18-2025
04-25-2025
05-02-2025
05-09-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025

06-27-2025
07-04-2025

REQD DATE

05-30-2025
06-20-2025

QTY CHG

+ 800
+ 800

- 800
+ 800

- 1,600
- 800

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

1,600
800

1,600
800

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

06/06/25
06/20/25

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

2U3H-19D890-BA

Job: 0456

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 700
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

5100001869

Production Parts

S/O: 8795

04-03-2025 ASN ID:
5600
Location: HVCC 176B
8795-055 47615 03/28/25
8795-054 47580 03/21/25
8795-053 47518 03/07/25
8795-052 47484 02/28/25
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED
6,300 700
7,000 700
7,700 700
8,400 700
9,100 700
9,800 700
10,500 700
11,200 700
11,900 700
12,600 700

47615

700
700
700
700

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
05-09-2025
05-16-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
07-18-2025
08-01-2025
08-15-2025

09-12-2025
10-17-2025
12-05-2025

Cus Part:

VPDLFH-19D890-BA

Job: 0005

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type

5100001869

Production Parts

S/O: 8772

02-26-2025 ASN ID:
5600
Location: HVCC 176B
8772-151 47447 02/21/25
8772-150 47408 02/14/25
8772-149 47344 01/31/25
8772-149 47344 01/31/25
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED
6,400 800
7,200 800
8,000 800
8,800 800
9,600 800
10,400 800
11,200 800

47447

800
800
800
800

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025
07-11-2025

07-25-2025
08-01-2025

08-15-2025

QTY CHG

+ 700
- 700

- 800
+ 800

- 800
+ 800

PREV QTY

0
700

800

800

PREV DATE

08/22/25

PREV DATE

07/18/25

08/08/25



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA

Job: 0116

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1500 10-02-
Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD

DAILY 1,500

DAILY 3,000

Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA

Job: 0006

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 04-11-
Accum Total: 11000
Shipping History: Location:

8876-119
8876-118
8876-117
8876-116
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 11,000
DAILY 12,000
DAILY 13,000
DAILY 14,000
DAILY 15,000
DAILY 16,000
DAILY 17,000
DAILY 18,000
DAILY 19,000
DAILY 20,000

(only printing the first 10

Production Parts

S/O: 8657

2024 ASN ID: 46750

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
1,500 1,500 05-16-2025
1,500 1,500 07-18-2025

Production Parts

S/O: 8876

2025 ASN ID: 47580

HVCC 176B
47679 04/11/25 1,000
47580 03/21/25 1,000
47552 03/14/25 1,000
47484 02/28/25 1,000
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
1,000 1,000 04-25-2025
1,000 1,000 05-02-2025
1,000 1,000 05-16-2025
1,000 1,000 06-06-2025
1,000 1,000 06-20-2025
1,000 1,000 06-27-2025
1,000 1,000 07-04-2025
1,000 1,000 07-11-2025
1,000 1,000 07-18-2025
lines)

QTY CHG PREV QTY

+ 1,500 0

QTY CHG PREV QTY

+ 1,000 0

- 1,000 1,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

07/25/25



Cus Part: FC2HOF2S2KO01

Job: 0292

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1200 04-11-
Accum Total: 46800
Shipping History: Location:
9410-070
9410-070
9410-070
9410-069
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 46,000
DAILY 49,800
DAILY 52,800
DAILY 55,800
DAILY 58,800
DAILY 61,800
DAILY 65,800
DAILY 69,800
DAILY 72,800
DAILY 75,800

Production Parts

S/0: 9410

2025

ASN ID:

HVCC 176B

47679
47679
47679
47645

RELEASE

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
3,000
3,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: DSI1H1F2S17z01
Job: 0325
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 5000 04-10-
Accum Total: 67000
Shipping History: Location:
9437-034
9437-034
9437-034
9437-033
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 67,750
DAILY 70,750
DAILY 74,500
DAILY 77,500
DAILY 83,500
DAILY 88,750
DAILY 91,750
DAILY 94,750
DAILY 100,000
DAILY 106,000

04/11/25
04/11/25
04/11/25
04/04/25

SHIPPE

Production Parts

47645

1,000
3,000

800
1,200

D BAL/DUE

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
3,000
3,000

S/O: 9437

2025

ASN ID:

HVCC 176B

47645
47645
47645
47615

RELEASE

750
3,000

3,750
3,000
6,000
5,250
3,000
3,000
5,250
6,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

04/04/25
04/04/25
04/04/25
03/28/25

SHIPPE

47645

2,250

500
2,250
5,250

D BAL/DUE

750
3,000

3,750
3,000
6,000
5,250
3,000
3,000
5,250
6,000

REQD DATE

04-18-2025
04-25-2025
05-02-2025
05-09-2025
05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025

REQD DATE

04-14-2025
04-18-2025

05-16-2025
05-23-2025
05-30-2025
06-06-2025
06-13-2025
06-20-2025
06-27-2025
07-04-2025

QTY CHG

+ 800
- 1,000

+ 1,000

- 1,000

QTY CHG
- 250
+ 750
+ 250
- 750
- 3,000
- 2,250

- 750

+ 3,750

PREV QTY

2,200
4,000

3,000

4,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

04/11/25

05/02/25
05/09/25



